
Pos 
K175 

1 
2 
3 
4 

K250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

K350 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

K500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

K750 
1 
2 
3 
4 

250SP 

No. 

84 
19 
31 
3 

77 
1 

95 
25 
21 
66 

17 
36 
46 
14 
96 
73 
47 
89 

93 
E4 
98 
81 
42 
26 
86 
59 
2 

50 
99 
62 

108 

Name 

Miloš THÉR 
Jaromir TAZLER 
Jiří OBTULOWICZ 
Petr MIKL 

Klaus WAGNER 
Dušan PETR 
Tomáš PICH 
Šárka DUZBABOVÁ 
Jiří ŠČUČKA 
Miroslav KREJSA 

Josef JUŘÍK 
Tomáš KOLÍNEK 
Tomáš VOJÁČEK 
Zdeněk HRNČÁL 
Josef FINGERHUT 
Petr PETRUŽÁLEK 
Jan PÁRA 
Jan ŽENÍŠEK 

PAVEL NOVÁK 
Andreas ULM 
Pavel KAČENA 
Petr HŮLKA 
Petr ZADRAŽIL 
David SCHMIDT 
Oldřich KARAS 
Jaroslav MATOUŠEK 
Ronald NEEF 

Marek STIBOR 
Michal VAVROUCH 
Josef PRÁŠEK 
Karel MATUŠ 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 

ČZ 125 
Mz-Ahra-JT /MBA 
ČZ OKT 125 2T r.1971 
Yamaha 175 

Yamaha 350  TZ/A 
Yamaha 
ČZ 250/980 
JAWA Junior 
Benelli 250 OHC 
JAWA JUNIOR 250 Vodník 

Yamaha R5 
YAMAHA RD 350 
JAWA 350 BOL D´OR 
yamaha TZ 
Jawa 350 pérák 
YAMAHA R5 
RUDGE Rapid 
jawa 350 

HONDA CB500R 
COTTON PYTHON SPECIAL 
kawasaki mach lll 
Norton Manx 
Yamaha SR 
RUDGE TTR 
Jawa 500 DOHC 
Yamaha SR500 
Yamaha RD 400 

Kawasaki Z2 
BMW r 75/5 
Honda CB 750 
SUZUKI 

Klub 

AMK Police nad Metují , Q8 Oils Milan Šváb 
Obec Rasosky, Motosport JT a Monika 
OKT 
Motosport Club Uherske Hradiště 

PRO - 8 
AMK Úpice 
Classic Club Hlohovec 
Bratrstvo ručky 
Bratrstvo Ručky 

Motoclassic Moravany u Kyjova 
SELM MORAVA, s.r.o. 
Bratrstvo Ručky 
STROJÍRNY HOLDING a.s HK 
bratrstvo ručky 
Peg racing team 
Bratrstvo Ručky 
Bratrstvo Ručky 

LUKI RACING 
Rudge.de 
Bratrstvo Ručky 
Bratrstvo ručky 
Auto Moto Racing Činěves Dymokury z.s. 
Bratrstvo Ručky 
Bratrstvo Ručky 
SELM Morava s.r.o. 
Moto Neef 

stibor racing team 

Roháč & Fejta motoracing team 

In Lap 

5 
2 
4 
2 

3 
1 
5 
4 
2 
0 

6 
5 
3 
3 
1 
1 
2 
0 

6 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
0 

4 
6 
4 
3 

Best Tm 

2:53.417 
2:53.933 
3:10.246 
3:17.507 

2:50.384 
2:53.754 
3:06.779 
3:47.929 
4:23.128 

2:51.235 
3:10.918 
3:16.027 
3:20.928 
3:28.866 
3:42.115 
4:22.123 

2:42.458 
2:50.445 
2:52.841 
2:54.558 
3:02.876 
3:22.955 
3:33.672 
3:39.704 

2:34.591 
2:55.058 
3:05.734 
3:13.038 

Diff 

0.516 
16.829 
24.090 

3.370 
16.395 
57.545 

1:32.744 

19.683 
24.792 
29.693 
37.631 
50.880 

1:30.888 

7.987 
10.383 
12.100 
20.418 
40.497 
51.214 
57.246 

20.467 
31.143 
38.447 

Best Speed 

112,162 
111,829 
102,240 
98,482 

114,159 
111,944 
104,138 
85,337 
73,921 

- 

113,591 
101,880 
99,225 
96,805 
93,126 
87,571 
74,205 

- 

119,728 
114,118 
112,536 
111,429 
106,361 
95,838 
91,031 
88,532 

- 

125,821 
111,111 
104,724 
100,762 

Laps 

6 
4 
4 
2 

3 
6 
5 
4 
4 

6 
5 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
6 
5 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
1 

No. 
113 

Name 
Ivo KOUTNÝ 

Štát 
CZE 

Značka 
Aprilie RS 250 

Klub 
AVZO OKT 

In Lap 
5 

Best Tm 
3:11.615 

Diff Best Speed 
101,510 

Laps 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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